Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

CAD Case Numbers

GN19-005947|GN19-
005948|GN19-005949

Response_Date Problem Full Address Master_Incident Number

10/13/19 11:43 PM Disturbance 100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419 10132019-0579793

10/13/19 11:38 PM
10/13/19 11:30 PM
10/13/19 11:26 PM
10/13/19 11:21 PM
10/13/19 11:19 PM
10/13/19 11:07 PM
10/13/19 10:57 PM
10/13/19 10:48 PM

10/13/19 10:36 PM

10/13/19 10:36 PM
10/13/19 9:36 PM
10/13/19 9:06 PM
10/13/19 8:44 PM

10/13/19 8:16 PM

10/13/19 8:08 PM
10/13/19 7:46 PM
10/13/19 7:29 PM
10/13/19 6:58 PM
10/13/19 6:32 PM
10/13/19 6:30 PM
10/13/19 6:01 PM
10/13/19 5:01 PM
10/13/19 4:58 PM
10/13/19 4:57 PM
10/13/19 4:46 PM
10/13/19 4:05 PM
10/13/19 3:56 PM
10/13/19 3:42 PM

Traffic Stop

Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol

Info Medical (Law)
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
REDDI

Extra Patrol

Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
Pedestrian Stop
Extra Patrol

Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement

Traffic Complaint
Traffic Enforcement
Area Check

Citizen Assist
Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
Informational
Traffic Complaint
Parking Complaint
Area Check
Suspicious Incident
Hazard

Advised PD

REDDI

Jackson St/ 18th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1250 JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
702 12TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

COLFAX & HERTAGE

hwy 6

W Colfax Ave / Rooney Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
39A°45'22"n / 105A°13'25"w

W Colfax Ave / Moss St, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80401

HIGHWAY 6

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

201 Rubey Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

2135 Lookout Mountain Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2101-2137 LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN RD, GOLDEN, CO,

80401

Hwy 93 / Hwy 58 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
201-225 ZETA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
201-395 VIOLET ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
755 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

470 To 170

c470

732 Hog Back Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
2033 Crestvue Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

815 9th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18227-18399 HWY 40, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
732 Hog Back Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Zeta St/ W 4th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18721 W 4th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1678 Lookout Mountain Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Page 1 of 4

10132019-0579785
10132019-0579774
10132019-0579768
10132019-0579761
10132019-0579758
10132019-0579742
10132019-0579727
10132019-0579717

10132019-0579705

10132019-0579704
10132019-0579648
10132019-0579608
10132019-0579576

10132019-0579539

10132019-0579535
10132019-0579503
10132019-0579472
10132019-0579433
10132019-0579402
10132019-0579401
10132019-0579364
10132019-0579277
10132019-0579272
10132019-0579267
10132019-0579253
10132019-0579204
10132019-0579188
10132019-0579175

GN19-005946

GN19-005945



10/13/19 3:39 PM
10/13/19 3:16 PM
10/13/19 3:08 PM
10/13/19 2:59 PM
10/13/19 2:52 PM
10/13/19 2:30 PM
10/13/19 2:28 PM
10/13/19 1:56 PM
10/13/19 1:30 PM
10/13/19 1:14 PM
10/13/19 12:56 PM
10/13/19 12:56 PM
10/13/19 12:45 PM
10/13/19 12:38 PM
10/13/19 12:25 PM
10/13/19 12:08 PM
10/13/19 11:42 AM
10/13/19 11:26 AM

10/13/19 9:26 AM

10/13/19 8:01 AM
10/13/19 7:22 AM
10/13/19 6:43 AM
10/13/19 3:31 AM
10/13/19 3:20 AM
10/13/19 2:29 AM
10/13/19 1:46 AM
10/13/19 1:36 AM
10/13/19 12:35 AM
10/13/19 12:20 AM
10/13/19 12:05 AM
10/13/19 12:01 AM

Panic Alarm

911 Hangup/Check
Juvenile Complaint
Traffic Complaint
Building Check
Lost Property
Assist Fire/Medical
Vacation Check
Info Medical (Law)
Fraud

Area Check

Area Check
Suspicious Incident
Area Check
Vacation Check
Info Medical (Law)
Follow Up

Follow Up

Drug Related

Suspicious Vehicle
Drug Related
REDDI

Traffic Stop

911 Hangup/Check
Traffic Stop

Area Check

Area Check
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Area Check
Building Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

134 Poppy St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Normans St / Ptarmigan St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
Hwy 93 / lowa St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

102 N RUBEY DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
39A°45'22"N / 105A°13'25"W

192 Pinto St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1499 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
mountain ridge, golden

17750 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
100 PEERY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

504 Cheyenne St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
329 Jackson Pl, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

14600 W 6th Avenue Frontage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17227 W 12th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

243 Fawn St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 / Hwy 58 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Hwy 6 Eb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
100-122 Mallard St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

S Golden Rd / Sunset Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
600-698 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1401-1473 BRICKYARD RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
102 N Rubey Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17198 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17701-17899 W 14TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
399 N Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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10132019-0579168
10132019-0579134
10132019-0579127
10132019-0579118
10132019-0579106
10132019-0579074
10132019-0579070
10132019-0579002
10132019-0578973
10132019-0578950
10132019-0578931
10132019-0578930
10132019-0578915
10132019-0578897
10132019-0578878
10132019-0578853
10132019-0578824
10132019-0578804

10132019-0578669

10132019-0578571
10132019-0578539
10132019-0578512
10132019-0578422
10132019-0578414
10132019-0578377
10132019-0578350
10132019-0578335
10132019-0578278
10132019-0578263
10132019-0578245
10132019-0578243

GN19-005944

GN19-005941|GN19-
005942|GN19-005943

GN19-005940

GN19-005939
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